86www.harwin.com
All dimensions in mm.
DATAM
ATE COAX
Datamate Coax Connectors
 A selection of stocked ganged multiport coaxial cable
assemblies in standard layouts.
 6GHz, 50Ω Coax contacts, assembled with RG178 cable.
 Hexagonal slotted jackscrew style.
Jack (Female) Cable Assemblies
HOW TO ORDER
M80  -  FC305F1  -  XX  -  0150   X
SERIES CODE
FEMALE SINGLE ENDED
FEMALE - FEMALE
NO. OF POWER CONTACTS
02, 04, 06, 08
TERMINATION - SECOND END
L Loose cut end
F1 Female connector
CABLE LENGTH
0150 150mm
0300 300mm
0450 450mm
Cable Length
Loose cut end
Cable Length